LIST OF DRAWINGS
JUNE 03, 2022
OWNER LOCATION MAP
CONSULTANTS
120 Hebron Avenue
Glastonbury, CT  06033
P 860-633-8341

EXPANSION JOINTEJMATCH LINE
QUANTITY
PLANT TYPE KEY
PROPOSED INTERMEDIATE CONTOUR123
FICC
PAINTED HANDICAP SYMBOL
ACCESSIBLE ROUTE
FLUSH CONDITION
CONTRACTION JOINT
TREE PROTECTION
SAW CUT
EXISTING CATCH BASIN
YARD DRAIN
SAWCUT LINE
PROPERTY LINE
CONTRACT LIMIT LINE
TREE TO BE REMOVED
FENCE/WALL TO BE REMOVED
SITE ELEMENT TO BE REMOVED
CONSTRUCTION FENCE
CONC. PAVEMENT TO BE REMOVED
CURB TO BE REMOVED
BIT. PAVEMENT TO BE REMOVED
SITE ELEMENT TO BE RELOCATED
SHRUB PLANTINGS
EVERGREEN TREE
ORNAMENTAL TREE
SHADE TREE
120 PROPOSED INDEX CONTOUR
PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION
2A
C2.0
HANDICAP RAMP TYPE A
2B
C2.0
HANDICAP RAMP TYPE B
2D
C2.0
1B
C2.0
1C
C2.0
MATCH EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION
xx
KEY
INTEGRAL
CONCRETE CURB
ICC 1D
C2.0
CURB
(SEE MATERIALS PLAN FOR TYPE)
DEMOLITION & SITE PREPARATION
LEGEND
EROSION & SEDIMENTATION
CONTROL LEGEND
MATERIALS LEGEND
DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES LEGEND
PLANTING LEGENDGRADING LEGENDGENERAL LEGEND
PROPOSED DRYWELL
DIRECTION OF SURFACE
DRAINAGE FLOW
EXISTING STORM DRAINAGE PIPE
RL
SILT SACKS
SILT FENCE
HAYBALES
RIP RAP
CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
TEMPORARY DIVERSION